	equestor's Name)	
	, ,	
(Address)		
(Address)		
		(2)
(Crit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Cartified Capies	Cadificator	of Chatura
Certified Copies	_ Centricates	s of Status
Special Instructions to		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

3



02/02/15--01029--016 **70.00



.

Office Use Only

January 26, 2015

To The Division of Corporation Tallahassee, Florida

This letter states officially that the name "Joli Services, Inc." will no longer be used as a corporation under the original establishment in May 30, 2013, and is now free to be used by any other individual for incorporation.

1

Sincerely

Daphney Cheron Incorporator

Sworn to and subscribed before me on $\frac{26}{200}$ day of $\frac{1}{200}$, 2015.

NOTARY PUBLIC -- STATE OF FLORIDA AT LARGE Print name: Commission No. Expiration Date:



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF JOLI SERVICES INC.

ARTICLE I. CORPORATE NAME.

The name of this corporation is Joli Services Inc.

ARTICLE II. PRINCIPAL OFFICE.

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation are 2308 Anchor Ct, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK.

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 1000.

ARTICLE IV. INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE.

The name and address of the initial registered agent are Daphney Cheron 2308 Anchor Ct, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312.

ARTICLE V. INCORPORATORS.

The name and street address of the incorporator to these articles of incorporation are Dappeney Cheron 2308 Anchor Ct, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312.

ARTICLE VI. OFFICERS

The names and addresses of the initial officers are:

President/ Secretary : Daphney Cheron 2308 Anchor Ct, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 The undersigned has executed these articles of incorporation on January 26, 2015.

Daphney cheron

Daphney Cheron /President

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Corporation Organized under the laws of the state of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered agent, in the state of Florida.

The name of the corporation is: Joli Services, Inc.

The Name of the Registered Agent and office is : Daphney Cheron 2308 Anchor Ct, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Daphal charon On

EB -2 AH 2: FT.